Md1800014597

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ado	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	γ



08/25/21--01023--005 **130.00



NOV - 3 2021



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 18, 2021

1

STEPHANIE BIES 5706 BENJAMIN CENTER DR STE 103 TAMPA, FL 33634

SUBJECT: COAST DENTAL MANAGEMENT TOWN N COUNTRY, LLC Ref. Number: W21000117932

We have received your document for COAST DENTAL MANAGEMENT TOWN N COUNTRY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 221A00020723

RECEIVED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Coast Dental Management Town N Country, LLC

f name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	onda. The al	ternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C," or
Delaware		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)		(FID a	umber, (fapplicable)
1/1/2019				
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, it prior to (See sections 605,098)4 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration tine penalty	.) Eability)	
5706 Benjamin Cento	2r Drive, #103	b .	5706 Benjamin Center	Drive, #103
(Street Address of I	'rincipal Office)		(Mailing Address)	
Tampa, FL 33634		Tampa, FL 33634		
Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo Adam Diasti, DDI 5706 Benjamin Center Drive, #103	x <u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)	21 OCT 22
Office Address:				
	Гатра		Florida <u>33634</u>	
	(Cirv)		(Zsp.)	watar C. 2 171

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Title or Capacity:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Secretary	Tim Diasti 5706 Benjamin Center Dr. 103 Tampa, FL 33634	President	Adam Diasti 5706 Benjamin Center Dr. 103 Tampa, FL 33634
CEO	Derek Diasti 5706 Benjamin Center Dr. 103 Tampa, FL 33634		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Cie	>
Signature of an authorized person	

Adam Diasti, DDS

Byped or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "COAST DENTAL MANAGEMENT TOWN N COUNTRY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2021.



Jeffrey W, Bullech, Se of Elate

Authentication: 203686277

Date: 07-15-21

Page 1

6087892 8300

SR# 20212710877 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml